## **ECA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024**



## PLEASE NOTE THAT FEES DO NOT INCLUDE EXCURSIONS, STATIONERY, PHOTOS OR **ANY OTHER INCIDENTALS**

PRE-SCHOOL	GRADE/PHASE	OVER 11 MONTHS	TOTAL FOR THE YEAR
	Teddies Group (Age 2 turning 3 years)	R1 800.00	R19 800.00
	RRR	R1 680.00	R18 480.00
	RR	R1 680.00	R18 480.00
	R	R1 930.00	R21 230.00
PRIMARY SCHOOL	FOUNDATION PHASE – Grades 1-3	OVER 11 MONTHS	TOTAL FOR THE YEAR
	1	R3 640.00	R40 040.00
	2	R3 640.00	R40 040.00
	3	R3 640.00	R40 040.00
	INTERMEDIATE PHASE – Grades 4-6	OVER 11 MONTHS	TOTAL FOR THE YEAR
	4	R3 850.00	R42 350.00
	5	R3 850.00	R42 350.00
	6	R3 850.00	R42 350.00
	SENIOR PHASE – Grades 7-9	OVER 11 MONTHS	TOTAL FOR THE YEAR
	7	R3 850.00	R42 350.00
нен ѕсноог	8	R4 390.00	R48 290.00
	9	R4 390.00	R48 290.00
	F.E.T. PHASE – Grades 10-12	OVER 11 MONTHS	TOTAL FOR THE YEAR
	10	R4 580.00	R50 380.00
	11	R4 580.00	R50 380.00
	12	R5 640.00	R62 040.00
AFTE	RCARE & HOMEWORK CENTRE	PACKAGES	MONTHLY FEE
Ted - Grade R:	Aftercare	12:30pm to 5:00pm (Monday to Friday):	R550.00
Grade 1-2:	Homework Centre & Aftercare	1:00pm to 5:00pm (Monday to Friday):	R600.00
Grade 1-2:	Homework Centre Only	1:00pm to 2:30pm (Monday to Thursday):	R400.00
Grade 3-12 :	Homework Centre Only	2:30pm to 4:00pm (Monday to Thursday):	R400.00
	Tionic work centre only	1:00pm to 3:00pm (Friday):	11100.00
APPL	LICATION FEE (NEW LEARNERS)	SIBLING DISCOUNT: PRE-SCHOOL TO GRADE 12	
Grade 1 :	R1 300.00	1. Two child family: 10% discount 2nd child only.	
Grade 2-7 :	R1 300.00	2. Three child family: 20% discount 3rd child only. No discount	
Grade 8-12 :	R1 750.00	on 2nd child.	
REGISTRATION FEE (NEW LEARNERS)		UPFRONT PAYMENT DISCOUNTS	
Pre-School :		Upfront payment options do not include registration fees, re-enrolment fees or	
	R1 300.00	4	tration rees, re-enrollment rees or
Grade 1 :	R1 300.00 R1 900.00	any other incidental fees.	tration rees, re-emoliment rees or
Grade 1 : Grade 2-7 :		any other incidental fees.  1. One Installment: 5% discount. Valid until	31st January each year.
	R1 900.00	any other incidental fees.	31st January each year.
Grade 2-7 : Grade 8-12 :	R1 900.00 R1 350.00	any other incidental fees.  1. One Installment: 5% discount. Valid until	31st January each year. id if the first installment is
Grade 2-7 : Grade 8-12 :	R1 900.00 R1 350.00 R2 650.00	any other incidental fees.  1. One Installment: 5% discount. Valid until 2. Two Installments: 2.5% discount. Only val	31st January each year. id if the first installment is
Grade 2-7 : Grade 8-12 : RE-ENRO	R1 900.00 R1 350.00 R2 650.00 DLMENT FEE (EXISTING LEARNERS)	any other incidental fees.  1. One Installment: 5% discount. Valid until 2. Two Installments: 2.5% discount. Only val	31st January each year. id if the first installment is